011445

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 3 2051112732

ANDHALE DEEPAK BABASAHEB (NANDA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011446

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 5 2051112817

BADE GANESH GAHININATH (KAMAL)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011447

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 7 2051112714

BARAVKAR PRAMOD ZUMBARRAO ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011448

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 8 2051112720

BHINGARDIVE SATISH LAXMAN ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011449  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 9 2051112868

*BHOS SUVIDHA BHASKAR (SUNANDA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011450 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 83 2051011461

CHITALKAR SHRIHARI TABAJI ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



011451

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 11 2051112738

*DALVI CHAITALI BALASAHEB (PARVATI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011452

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 12 2051112709

DESHMANE PRAKASH MURLIDHAR (KANTA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011453 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 13 2051112805
*DESHMUKH PUNAM SOPANRAO (SANJIVANEE)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011454  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 16 2051112824

DHUMAL SHRIKANT VISHWANATH (SHOBHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011455

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 17 2051112825

DIKULE AVINASH DIGAMBAR (MALANBAI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011456

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 18 2051112764

GHODKE SACHIN HOUSRAO (SHOBHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011457

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 19

GHORPADE DHANANJAY CHANDRAKANT ()

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011458

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 21

GORE KIRAN RAMESH (YAMUNA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112711

TAL SHRIG

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112815

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011459 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 22 2051112860

GOSAVI MOHAN RANGNATH (SHAKUNTALA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011460

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 23 2051112808

GOSAVI PRADEEP SUBHASH (MANGAL)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011461

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 24 2051112741

GUNJAL YOGESH BHAGWAN (SUNITA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011462

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 25 2051112822

HOLAM PRAMOD DATTATRAY (SUREKHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011463

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 26 2051112743

*IRKAR SHASHIKALA PRALHAD (SARUBAT)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011464

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 27 2051112827

JADHAV MAHESH BHAUSAHEB (ALKA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011465 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 28 2051112810
JADHAV SAGAR SARJERAO (SUNANDA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011466  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 35 2051112757

KOTHAWALE ANANDA RAGHUNATH (SHINDUBAI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011467

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 87 2051011582

KUDALE PRANAY VIJAY (SEEMA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

011468

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 41 2051112874

MARKAD SACHIN ARJUN (MANDAKINI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011469

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 43 2051112768

NAGARKAR VINAY VIJAYA (VIJAYA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011470

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 44 2051112771

*NAGARKR TAKSHASHEELA VINAY (SUJATA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011471

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 47 2051112813

*PACHPUTE ASHWINI BHAGWANRAO (RATNMALA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011472

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 49 2051112830

PAGAR SACHIN ARJUN (SUSHILA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011473 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 51 2051112871
PALVE GANESH BABASAHEB ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011474  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 52 2051112766

YEAR/SEM

PANSARE SANDEEP BABANRAO (LATA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011475

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 57

POTE RAHUL RAOSAHEB (USHA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011476

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 58

POTE VINODKUMAR BHAGVAN (JANABAT)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112776

TAL SHRIG

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112726

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



011477

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 62 2051112758

SALVI NILESH ARUN (RAJANI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011478

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 64 2051112737

SASANE AMOL DASHARATH (NANDA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011479 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 66 2051112751
SHINDE RAHUL JAGANNATH (LATA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011480 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 67 2051112832

YEAR/SEM

SHINDE SACHIN APPASAHEB (SHAKUNTALA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011481 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 69 2051112739
SHINDE SANTOSH GAVAJI (HAUSABAI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011482

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 70 2051112731

SUPEKAR JAYDEEP SANTARAM (VATCHLA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011483

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 71 2051112706

SURYAWANSHI SUNIL CHANDRAKANT ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011484

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 72 2051112797

THITE SANJAY DEVIDAS (MALANBATI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011485 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 75 2051112796

VISHAL RAJENDRA NIMBOLKAR (NIRMALA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011486  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 90 2051011385

YADAV RAVINDRA HIRULAL (ALKA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020253 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 139 2051011617
DHAVAN KETAN PANDHARINATH (ALKA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020254 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 140 2051011552

DHAWAS OMESHWAR PRABHAKAR ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032239  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 94 2050904096
BALMIKI RAHUL RAMESH (SAVITHRI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

Iv

(101)
(104)
(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032240

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 95 2051011598

BANSODE PRASHANT SUDHAKAR (ALKA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(206)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032241  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 96 2051011587
BANSODE RANJIT GOVIND (GAYABATI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032242

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 102 2051011600

ITHAPE SUNIL BHAUSAHEB ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032243 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 103 2051011448
JAGTAP SUNIL SHAHAJI (WACCHALA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032244  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 104 2051011535

JOSHI SARANG PRAKASH (SUNITA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032245 BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 146 2050904098
KANDEKAR KISHOR TRIMBAK (TARABAI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032246  BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 149 2050904085

KHEMNAR SANDEEP NARAYAN (LATA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032247  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 108 2051011602
KHUNE DILIP RAGHUNATHRAO ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (206)
IITI (303)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

032248

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 110 2051011591

LOKHANDE SHARAD DNYANDEO (SUMITRA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032249  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 150 2050904077

MAGAR SANDEEP MADHUKAR (KANTABAI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032250 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 113 2051011455

MANDGE NITIN RAMESH (MANISHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032251 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 116 2051011435
MUKUND BALKRUSHNA PENSHANWAR (SUREKHA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT
Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032252

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NoO: 121 2051011362

PIYUSH MAHESHRAO KINGAONKAR ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(206)
(301)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032253 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 122 2051011529
RAUT SANDEEP KACHARU (RANJANA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032254  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 123 2051114130

SACHIN HEMRAJ PAWAR (KUSUM)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032255 BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 130 2051011559
SHINDE SANDEEP DATTATRAY (MEENA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032256  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 132 2051011378

*SHIRSATH SNEHAL SHRIDHAR ()
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032257 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 134 2051011551
SIRSAT VITTHAL AMBADAS (PRAYAGABAI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032258 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 158 2050904072

SONAR NILESH ATMARAM (SHOBHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032259  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 135 2051011586
SONAWANE SUDARSHAN UTTRESHWAR (MAHANANDA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032260  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 137 2051011426

WADITKE NITIN KAILAS (MEENA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032261 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 138 2051011594
WAGHMARE VANDAN KUNDAN (ASHA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032262 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 93 2051011534

AUTI VIJAY LAXMAN (MEENA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032263 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 98 2051011584

*BOKAN SHILPA SHRIDHAR (SHAKUNTALA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032264  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 142 2050906614

BORE UMESH KASHIRAM (SUNANDA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



032265

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 100 2051011541

GANJARE SURAJ HARIDTTARAO (REKHATAI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032266

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 105 2051011543

KAD ROHAN SANJAY (SANJEEVANI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032267  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 106 2051011550
KAMBLE DEVENDRA CHANDRAKANT (KALAVATI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032268  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 109 2051011589

KOTHARI ANUPSINGH JAIVEERSINGH (OMPATI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032269 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 114 2051011538
MANKAR ABHILASH SUDHAKAR (KALA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032270  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 118 2051011579

PAWAR GANESH RAMDAS (MANGAL)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032271  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 124 2051011563
SAPKAL AMOL BHAUSAHEB ()

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

032272

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 125 2051011609

SARTHE PRASHANT PRAMOD (MEENAKSHI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032273 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 128 2051011314
SHAIKH MOHD BUNIYAN SALAHUDDIN (RIHANA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032274  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 131 2051011328

SHIRSATH MANOJ SURESH (SUMAN)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032275 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 92 2051011519

ADHAV PRAVIN KACHARU (MEERABAT)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032276  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 97 2051011433

BHOSALE VISHAL DILIPRAO (SHOBHA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032277  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 153 2050904101
NANGARE NAVNATH SOUDAGAR (LILAWATI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032278  BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 144 2050904087
GHODAKE BALAJI RAMRAO (KASHIBAI)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032279  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 147 2050904095
*KASTURE SANJIVANI BHIMASHANKAR (TEJA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032280  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 107 2051114125

*KHAN SAHER ZIA-UR-RAHMAN (RIZWANA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032281

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 111 2051011605

*LONDHE NIKITA NARENDRA (SANJEEVANI)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

Iv (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

427)

(428)

032282

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 112 2051114127

*MADGE ANUPAMA RAJENDRA (NANDA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032283 BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 115 2051011561
*MESHRAM DEEPALI GOKULDAS (SHEELA)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032284  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 117 2051011597

*OHAL MEENA KAILAS (SHASHIKALA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032285

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 119 2051114126

PAWAR YOGESH TANHAJI (RANJANA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

032286

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 120 2051114124

PITALE AMOL PRAVIN (KALPANA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032287

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 126 2051011424

SHAIKH ANIS YAKUB (ASIYA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

032288

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 127 2051011423

SHAIKH MAZHAR MOHD YAKUB (ASIYA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032289  BATCH: 145 SR. NO: 133 2051011323
SINALKAR RAHUL DATTATRAY (MANGAL)

(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032290 BATCH: 145  SR. NO: 145 2051013002

KALASKAR YOGESH RAMESH (SUSHILA)
(1185) SAI KRUPA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT



